
DUE TO THE HAND BUILT NATURE OF THIS FURNITURE, DIMENSIONS MAY SLIGHTLY VARY
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First Name:	   Last Name:			 

Customer Signature:	 Date:

Sales Person Name:

Sale Order Number:

SHEA
COLLECTION

35”

OTTOMAN 

#313031 CHARCOAL
#313032 PEPPER

24”

29”

CHAIR

#313029 CHARCOAL
#313030 PEPPER

35”

38”

SOFA  

#313035 CHARCOAL   
#313036 PEPPER

85”

LOVESEAT  

#313033 CHARCOAL
#313034 PEPPER

63”

$450
$395

$440
$380

$350
$295

$195
$150


